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By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

Ry e
*5ahi Vfeqical Uni¥e'e

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the B.Sc. in
Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination - 2022. The results are published
provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves
the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.

B.Sc. in Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Fina Examination - 2022

SL No.
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Roll No
202208302001
202208302002
202208302003
202208302004
202208302005

202208302006
202208302007

202208302008
202208302009
202208302010
202208302011
202208302012
202208302013
202208302014
202208302015
202208302016
202208302017
202208302018

202208302019

(In Serial order)
Pass

Bogura Nursing College, Bogura

Name of Candidates

SHYMOLI AKTER

SHAMPA KHATUN

MOST. SHARMIN SHAHRIA

KAMRUNNAHAR

MOFEJA AKTAR

MST. SUBORNA PARVIN

HASNA AKTER

SHADIA NAZNIN

LIMA AKTER

MST. SHOVA KHATUN

FATEMA AKTER

MOST. RIKTA KHATUN

RASHEDA KHATUN

SHAKILA KHATUN

JOYA ROY

SUCHANA AKTER

NASRIN KHATUN

HALIMA KHATUN

MST. SHIRINA AKTER

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
111 (H), 112 (H), 123 (H), 134 (H),

135 (H), 136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H), 134 (H), 136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H), 134 (H), 135 (H),

136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H)

111 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H)
111 (H), 123 (H)
111 (H), 123 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H)

111 (H), 112 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)

111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)
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B.Sc. in Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination - 2022

Bogura Nursing College, Bogura
SL No. Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course

20 202208302020 KOHINOOR 111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)
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B.Sc. in Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination - 2022

Statistics of Result
No. Appear ed No. Passed Per centage of Pass

20 20 100.00

TIPS

Administrative Building Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University Rajshahi Medical University
Memo No. RMU/BSc in Nursing (Post Basic)/101(Part-01)/2018/2867 Date: 14-11-2024

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority) :-

1. Dean, Faculty of Nursing, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

2. Principal, Bogura Nursing College, Bogura

3. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.

4. Registrar, Bangladesh Nursing and Midwifery Council, 203 - Shahid Syed Nazrul Islam Sharani (86, Bijoy Nagar), Dhaka-1000,
Bangladesh.

5. Chairman, B.Sc. in Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination— 2022 Committee.

6. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).

7. Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).

8. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, (Academic Section), RMU.

9. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU.
10. PS to V.C, RMU.

11. Public relation officer, RMU.

12. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.

13,

—rp e
Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University

Page No. 3 of 3



