RAJSHAHI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY



By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the B.Sc. in Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination - 2022. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.

B.Sc. in Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination - 2022 (In Serial order)

Pass

Bogura Nursing College, Bogura			
Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course	
202208302001	SHYMOLI AKTER	111 (H), 112 (H), 123 (H), 134 (H), 135 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302002	SHAMPA KHATUN	111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302003	MOST. SHARMIN SHAHRIA	111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302004	KAMRUNNAHAR	111 (H), 123 (H)	
202208302005	MOFEJA AKTAR	111 (H), 123 (H), 134 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302006	MST. SUBORNA PARVIN	111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302007	HASNA AKTER	111 (H), 123 (H), 134 (H), 135 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302008	SHADIA NAZNIN	111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302009	LIMA AKTER	111 (H), 123 (H)	
202208302010	MST. SHOVA KHATUN	111 (H)	
202208302011	FATEMA AKTER	111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302012	MOST. RIKTA KHATUN	111 (H), 123 (H)	
202208302013	RASHEDA KHATUN	111 (H), 123 (H)	
202208302014	SHAKILA KHATUN	111 (H), 123 (H)	
202208302015	JOYA ROY	111 (H), 123 (H)	
202208302016	SUCHANA AKTER	111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302017	NASRIN KHATUN	111 (H), 123 (H)	
202208302018	HALIMA KHATUN	111 (H), 112 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)	
202208302019	MST. SHIRINA AKTER	111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)	
	202208302001 202208302002 202208302003 202208302004 202208302005 202208302006 202208302007 202208302008 202208302010 202208302011 202208302011 202208302012 202208302013 202208302014 202208302015 202208302016 202208302017 202208302018	Roll No Name of Candidates 202208302001 SHYMOLI AKTER 202208302002 SHAMPA KHATUN 202208302003 MOST. SHARMIN SHAHRIA 202208302004 KAMRUNNAHAR 202208302005 MOFEJA AKTAR 202208302006 MST. SUBORNA PARVIN 202208302007 HASNA AKTER 202208302008 SHADIA NAZNIN 202208302009 LIMA AKTER 202208302010 MST. SHOVA KHATUN 202208302011 FATEMA AKTER 202208302012 MOST. RIKTA KHATUN 202208302013 RASHEDA KHATUN 202208302014 SHAKILA KHATUN 202208302015 JOYA ROY 202208302016 SUCHANA AKTER 202208302017 NASRIN KHATUN 202208302018 HALIMA KHATUN	



B.Sc. in Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination - 2022

	Bogura Nursing College, Bogura			
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course	
20	202208302020	KOHINOOR	111 (H), 123 (H), 136 (H)	

B.Sc. in Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination - 2022

Statistics of Result				
No. Appeared	No. Passed	Percentage of Pass		
20	20	100.00		

Date: 14-11-2024

Administrative Building Rajshahi Medical University Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University

Memo No. RMU/BSc in Nursing (Post Basic)/101(Part-01)/2018/2867

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority) :-

- 1. Dean, Faculty of Nursing, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.
- 2. Principal, Bogura Nursing College, Bogura
- 3. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 4. Registrar, Bangladesh Nursing and Midwifery Council, 203 Shahid Syed Nazrul Islam Sharani (86, Bijoy Nagar), Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.
- 5. Chairman, B.Sc. in Midwifery (Post Basic) 1st Year Final Examination 2022 Committee.
- 6. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).
- 7. Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).
- 8. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, (Academic Section), RMU.
- 9. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU. 10. PS to V.C, RMU.
- 11. Public relation officer, RMU.
- 12. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.

13.

Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University